
SIDE 1 Grass

RINK RESULT OVERALL

19-22

22-15

16-20

17-14

   

  

RINK RESULT OVERALLSKIP

THIRD SECOND LEAD

J Bullow

F Limb M Carter

Vs   Upwey Tecoma 1     @ Boronia

D Truscott

R Bennett L Cameron

C MusgroveM Milligan

R MullarveyS Rawlingson

C Giardina R Waghorn

P Laird

SATURDAY PENNANT  - Sectional Final on Sat 2/3/24 at Boronia

74-71

 

THIRD SECOND LEAD

H Cortenbach

 RESULTS

J MacKay

SKIP

N Roper





 

 

 


