## SATURDAY PENNANT - Sectional Final on Sat 2/3/24 at Boronia

## RESULTS

SIDE 1		Vs Upwey Tecoma	1 @ Boronia	Grass	
SKIP	THIRD	SECOND	LEAD	RINK RESULT	OVERALL
Bullow	M Milligan	N Roper	C Musgrove	19-22	74-71
Limb	C Giardina	R Waghorn	M Carter	22-15	74-71
R Bennett	H Cortenbach	L Cameron	J MacKay	16-20	
S Rawlingson	R Mullarvey	P Laird	D Truscott	17-14	
SKIP	THIRD	SECOND	LEAD	RINK RESULT	OVERALL
0		0200712			

